

科目	一般会計等財務書類						地方公営事業会計					全体財務書類			
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	公営企業会計		その他			総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会					
資産合計	118,007,813	228,388	3,076,049	121,312,249	0	121,312,249	-	-	-	-	121,312,249	-	-	-	121,312,249
固定資産	115,828,541	228,388	3,076,049	119,132,977	-	119,132,977	-	-	-	-	119,132,977	-	-	-	119,132,977
有形固定資産	110,715,730	228,388	3,076,049	114,020,167	-	114,020,167	-	-	-	-	114,020,167	-	-	-	114,020,167
事業用資産	86,186,085	-	3,076,049	89,262,134	-	89,262,134	-	-	-	-	89,262,134	-	-	-	89,262,134
土地	59,199,796	-	3,076,049	62,275,844	-	62,275,844	-	-	-	-	62,275,844	-	-	-	62,275,844
土地減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
立木竹	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
立木竹減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物	62,768,654	-	-	62,768,654	-	62,768,654	-	-	-	-	62,768,654	-	-	-	62,768,654
建物減価償却累計額	△ 37,775,116	-	-	△ 37,775,116	-	△ 37,775,116	-	-	-	-	△ 37,775,116	-	-	-	△ 37,775,116
建物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
工作物	13,527,619	-	-	13,527,619	-	13,527,619	-	-	-	-	13,527,619	-	-	-	13,527,619
工作物減価償却累計額	△ 12,148,442	-	-	△ 12,148,442	-	△ 12,148,442	-	-	-	-	△ 12,148,442	-	-	-	△ 12,148,442
工作物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	528	-	-	528	-	528	-	-	-	-	528	-	-	-	528
その他減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建設仮勘定	613,046	-	-	613,046	-	613,046	-	-	-	-	613,046	-	-	-	613,046
インフラ資産	24,136,200	228,388	-	24,364,587	-	24,364,587	-	-	-	-	24,364,587	-	-	-	24,364,587
土地	18,358,143	228,388	-	18,586,531	-	18,586,531	-	-	-	-	18,586,531	-	-	-	18,586,531
土地減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物	2,001,760	-	-	2,001,760	-	2,001,760	-	-	-	-	2,001,760	-	-	-	2,001,760
建物減価償却累計額	△ 1,471,894	-	-	△ 1,471,894	-	△ 1,471,894	-	-	-	-	△ 1,471,894	-	-	-	△ 1,471,894
建物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
工作物	12,513,891	-	-	12,513,891	-	12,513,891	-	-	-	-	12,513,891	-	-	-	12,513,891
工作物減価償却累計額	△ 7,356,290	-	-	△ 7,356,290	-	△ 7,356,290	-	-	-	-	△ 7,356,290	-	-	-	△ 7,356,290
工作物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	3,072	-	-	3,072	-	3,072	-	-	-	-	3,072	-	-	-	3,072
その他減価償却累計額	△ 1,026	-	-	△ 1,026	-	△ 1,026	-	-	-	-	△ 1,026	-	-	-	△ 1,026
その他減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物仮勘定	88,544	-	-	88,544	-	88,544	-	-	-	-	88,544	-	-	-	88,544
物品	1,751,050	-	-	1,751,050	-	1,751,050	-	-	-	-	1,751,050	-	-	-	1,751,050
物品減価償却累計額	△ 1,357,604	-	-	△ 1,357,604	-	△ 1,357,604	-	-	-	-	△ 1,357,604	-	-	-	△ 1,357,604
物品減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
無形固定資産	11,697	-	-	11,697	-	11,697	-	-	-	-	11,697	-	-	-	11,697
ソフトウェア	11,587	-	-	11,587	-	11,587	-	-	-	-	11,587	-	-	-	11,587
その他	110	-	-	110	-	110	-	-	-	-	110	-	-	-	110
投資その他の資産	5,101,113	-	-	5,101,113	-	5,101,113	-	-	-	-	5,101,113	-	-	-	5,101,113
投資及びひ出資金	474,096	-	-	474,096	-	474,096	-	-	-	-	474,096	-	-	-	474,096
有価証券	44,800	-	-	44,800	-	44,800	-	-	-	-	44,800	-	-	-	44,800
出資金	429,296	-	-	429,296	-	429,296	-	-	-	-	429,296	-	-	-	429,296
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資損失引当金	△ 524	-	-	△ 524	-	△ 524	-	-	-	-	△ 524	-	-	-	△ 524
長期延滞債権	756,354	-	-	756,354	-	756,354	-	-	-	-	756,354	-	-	-	756,354
長期貸付金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
基金	3,916,949	-	-	3,916,949	-	3,916,949	-	-	-	-	3,916,949	-	-	-	3,916,949
減価基金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	3,916,949	-	-	3,916,949	-	3,916,949	-	-	-	-	3,916,949	-	-	-	3,916,949
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
徴収不能引当金	△ 45,761	-	-	△ 45,761	-	△ 45,761	-	-	-	-	△ 45,761	-	-	-	△ 45,761
流動資産	2,179,273	0	0	2,179,273	0	2,179,273	-	-	-	-	2,179,273	-	-	-	2,179,273
現金預金	193,921	0	0	193,921	0	193,921	-	-	-	-	193,921	-	-	-	193,921
未収金	229,788	-	-	229,788	-	229,788	-	-	-	-	229,788	-	-	-	229,788
短期貸付金	20	-	-	20	-	20	-	-	-	-	20	-	-	-	20
基金	1,766,454	-	-	1,766,454	-	1,766,454	-	-	-	-	1,766,454	-	-	-	1,766,454
財政調整基金	1,554,458	-	-	1,554,458	-	1,554,458	-	-	-	-	1,554,458	-	-	-	1,554,458
減価基金	211,996	-	-	211,996	-	211,996	-	-	-	-	211,996	-	-	-	211,996
棚卸資産	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
徴収不能引当金	△ 10,911	-	-	△ 10,911	-	△ 10,911	-	-	-	-	△ 10,911	-	-	-	△ 10,911
繰延資産	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
負債・純資産合計	118,007,813	228,388	3,076,049	121,312,249	0	121,312,249	-	-	-	-	121,312,249	-	-	-	121,312,249
負債合計	56,342,629	-	218,644	56,561,273	-	56,561,273	-	-	-	-	56,561,273	-	-	-	56,561,273
固定負債	51,018,627	-	105,063	51,123,690	-	51,123,690	-	-	-	-	51,123,690	-	-	-	51,123,690
地方債等	45,612,209	-	105,063	45,717,271	-	45,717,271	-	-	-	-	45,717,271	-	-	-	45,717,271
長期未払金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
退職手当引当金	4,760,604	-	-	4,760,604	-	4,760,604	-	-	-	-	4,760,604	-	-	-	4,760,604
損失補償等引当金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	645,815	-	-	645,815	-	645,815	-	-	-	-	645,815	-	-	-	645,815
流動負債	5,324,001	-	113,581	5,437,583	-	5,437,583	-	-	-	-	5,437,583	-	-	-	5,437,583
1年内償還予定地方債等	4,358,815	-	113,581	4,472,397	-	4,472,397	-	-	-	-	4,472,397	-	-	-	4,472,397
未払金	140,987	-	-	140,987	-	140,987	-	-	-	-	140,987	-	-	-	140,987
未払費用	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
前受金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
前受収益	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
賞与等引当金	507,069	-	-	507,069	-	507,069	-	-	-	-	507,069	-	-	-	507,069
預り金	159,872	-	-	159,872	-	159,872	-	-	-	-	159,872	-	-	-	159,872
その他	157,258	-	-	157,258	-	157,258	-	-	-	-	157,258	-	-	-	157,258
純資産合計	61,665,184	228,388	2,857,405	64,750,977	0	64,750,977	-	-	-	-	64,750,977	-	-	-	64,750,977
固定資産等形成分	117,595,015	228,388	3,076,049	120,899,451	-	120,899,451	-	-	-	-	120				

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
前年度末純資産残高	61,816,118	228,388	2,900,060	64,944,566	-	64,944,566	-	-	-	-	64,944,566	-	-	64,944,566
純行政コスト(△)	△ 46,696,067	△ 620	△ 3,478	△ 46,700,166	157,592	△ 46,542,573	-	-	-	-	△ 46,542,573	-	-	△ 46,542,573
財源	46,261,524	620	156,972	46,419,117	△ 157,592	46,261,524	-	-	-	-	46,261,524	-	-	46,261,524
税金等	27,959,213	620	156,972	28,116,806	△ 157,592	27,959,213	-	-	-	-	27,959,213	-	-	27,959,213
国県等補助金	18,302,311	-	-	18,302,311	-	18,302,311	-	-	-	-	18,302,311	-	-	18,302,311
本年度差額	△ 434,543	0	153,494	△ 281,049	0	△ 281,049	-	-	-	-	△ 281,049	-	-	△ 281,049
固定資産の変動(内部変動)	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
資産評価差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
無償所管換等	283,523	-	△ 196,149	87,374	-	87,374	-	-	-	-	87,374	-	-	87,374
他団体出資等分の増加	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
他団体出資等分の減少	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	86	-	-	86	-	86	-	-	-	-	86	-	-	86
本年度純資産変動額	△ 150,934	0	△ 42,655	△ 193,589	0	△ 193,589	-	-	-	-	△ 193,589	-	-	△ 193,589
本年度末純資産残高	61,665,184	228,388	2,857,405	64,750,977	0	64,750,977	-	-	-	-	64,750,977	-	-	64,750,977

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
業務活動収支	1,381,848	0	153,494	1,535,341	0	1,535,341	-	-	-	-	1,535,341	-	-	1,535,341
業務支出	45,990,653	620	3,478	45,994,751	△ 157,592	45,837,159	-	-	-	-	45,837,159	-	-	45,837,159
業務費用支出	14,213,129	620	3,478	14,217,227	-	14,217,227	-	-	-	-	14,217,227	-	-	14,217,227
人件費支出	7,177,798	-	-	7,177,798	-	7,177,798	-	-	-	-	7,177,798	-	-	7,177,798
物件費等支出	6,268,812	620	-	6,269,433	-	6,269,433	-	-	-	-	6,269,433	-	-	6,269,433
支払利息支出	405,718	-	3,478	409,197	-	409,197	-	-	-	-	409,197	-	-	409,197
その他の支出	360,800	-	-	360,800	-	360,800	-	-	-	-	360,800	-	-	360,800
移転費用支出	31,777,524	-	-	31,777,524	△ 157,592	31,619,932	-	-	-	-	31,619,932	-	-	31,619,932
補助金等支出	6,670,559	-	-	6,670,559	-	6,670,559	-	-	-	-	6,670,559	-	-	6,670,559
社会保障給付支出	20,613,998	-	-	20,613,998	-	20,613,998	-	-	-	-	20,613,998	-	-	20,613,998
他会計への繰出支出	4,190,501	-	-	4,190,501	△ 157,592	4,032,909	-	-	-	-	4,032,909	-	-	4,032,909
その他の支出	302,465	-	-	302,465	-	302,465	-	-	-	-	302,465	-	-	302,465
業務収入	47,391,280	620	156,972	47,548,872	△ 157,592	47,391,280	-	-	-	-	47,391,280	-	-	47,391,280
税収等収入	28,016,250	620	156,972	28,173,842	△ 157,592	28,016,250	-	-	-	-	28,016,250	-	-	28,016,250
国県等補助金収入	17,896,391	-	-	17,896,391	-	17,896,391	-	-	-	-	17,896,391	-	-	17,896,391
使用料及び手数料収入	672,301	-	-	672,301	-	672,301	-	-	-	-	672,301	-	-	672,301
その他の収入	806,338	-	0	806,338	-	806,338	-	-	-	-	806,338	-	-	806,338
臨時支出	25,194	-	-	25,194	-	25,194	-	-	-	-	25,194	-	-	25,194
災害復旧事業費支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他の支出	25,194	-	-	25,194	-	25,194	-	-	-	-	25,194	-	-	25,194
臨時収入	6,414	-	-	6,414	-	6,414	-	-	-	-	6,414	-	-	6,414
投資活動収支	△ 593,624	-	-	△ 593,624	-	△ 593,624	-	-	-	-	△ 593,624	-	-	△ 593,624
投資活動支出	1,613,687	-	-	1,613,687	-	1,613,687	-	-	-	-	1,613,687	-	-	1,613,687
公共施設等整備費支出	1,443,584	-	-	1,443,584	-	1,443,584	-	-	-	-	1,443,584	-	-	1,443,584
基金積立金支出	16,857	-	-	16,857	-	16,857	-	-	-	-	16,857	-	-	16,857
投資及び出資金支出	148,126	-	-	148,126	-	148,126	-	-	-	-	148,126	-	-	148,126
貸付金支出	5,120	-	-	5,120	-	5,120	-	-	-	-	5,120	-	-	5,120
その他の支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資活動収入	1,020,064	-	-	1,020,064	-	1,020,064	-	-	-	-	1,020,064	-	-	1,020,064
国県等補助金収入	399,506	-	-	399,506	-	399,506	-	-	-	-	399,506	-	-	399,506
基金取崩収入	447,764	-	-	447,764	-	447,764	-	-	-	-	447,764	-	-	447,764
貸付金元金回収収入	5,144	-	-	5,144	-	5,144	-	-	-	-	5,144	-	-	5,144
資産売却収入	167,650	-	-	167,650	-	167,650	-	-	-	-	167,650	-	-	167,650
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
財務活動収支	△ 762,744	-	△ 153,494	△ 916,238	-	△ 916,238	-	-	-	-	△ 916,238	-	-	△ 916,238
財務活動支出	5,337,148	-	153,494	5,490,642	-	5,490,642	-	-	-	-	5,490,642	-	-	5,490,642
地方債等償還支出	5,077,224	-	153,494	5,230,717	-	5,230,717	-	-	-	-	5,230,717	-	-	5,230,717
その他の支出	259,925	-	-	259,925	-	259,925	-	-	-	-	259,925	-	-	259,925
財務活動収入	4,574,404	-	-	4,574,404	-	4,574,404	-	-	-	-	4,574,404	-	-	4,574,404
地方債等発行収入	4,574,404	-	-	4,574,404	-	4,574,404	-	-	-	-	4,574,404	-	-	4,574,404
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度資金収支額	25,480	0	0	25,480	0	25,480	-	-	-	-	25,480	-	-	25,480
前年度末資金残高	8,570	-	0	8,570	-	8,570	-	-	-	-	8,570	-	-	8,570
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度末資金残高	34,049	0	0	34,049	0	34,049	-	-	-	-	34,049	-	-	34,049
前年度末歳計外現金残高	167,728	-	-	167,728	-	167,728	-	-	-	-	167,728	-	-	167,728
本年度歳計外現金増減額	△ 7,857	-	-	△ 7,857	-	△ 7,857	-	-	-	-	△ 7,857	-	-	△ 7,857
本年度末歳計外現金残高	159,872	-	-	159,872	-	159,872	-	-	-	-	159,872	-	-	159,872
本年度末現金預金残高	193,921	0	0	193,921	0	193,921	-	-	-	-	193,921	-	-	193,921